
No. 
S. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Branch :CSE(DS) 
Reg. No. 

Key list for ll BIECH n Semester 2022-23. HOD'S are Requested to verity the same. 
Academi Year 2022-23 

21A31A4404 JATTHUUN LAHARI PRATHYUSHA 
21A31A4405 AYTNALA BHARGAVI SOWMYA 
21A31A4406 DARA TWINKLE ROY 
21A31A4407 DONIPATI SRAVANI 
21A3144408 GAYATRI CHAKRANI PALLA 
21A3144409 GEDDAM HEMA ALEKHYA 

10 21ASIA4410 GOLLA SNEHA RATNA 
21A31A4411 GUTTI DEVI VEERA PRASANN 

12 21A31A4412 JAFARI KULSUM 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (À): Surampalem 

13 21A31A4413 KANAKALA TANUJA NIRMALA GNANESWARI 

14 21A31A4414 KANAPARTHI JYOTHI SRAVANI 

15 21A31A4415 KARAM MOHITHA BRAMARAMBIKA 
16 21ASIA4416 NELLURI SAI JYOTHI 
17 21A31A4417 NURUKURTHI SIRISHA KUMARI 

21A31A4418 PASUMARTHI SAMYUKTA 

Name of the Shident 

21A31A4401 ADDALA BHARGAVI 
21A31A4402 JAKULA DEErIKA 

21A31A4403 ASRITHA GOPPU 

21A31A4419 PEDIREDDY HARIKA 

21A31A4420 PENTAPATI PRASANTHI 
21A31A4421 POTHULA MOHANA SURYA KUMARI 

21A31A4422 PUTSALA PUJITHA 
21A31A4423 PYNDA SATYA HARSHITHA 

24 21A31A4424 REDDY HEMA 

25 21A31A4425 SARIDESWETHA RAMA VENI 

26 21A31A4426 jSINGARAPU ANEELA DEEPTHI 

27 21A31A4427 SINGULURI ANNAPURNA 

28 21A31A4428 SURAMPUDI YAMINI SATYA SAI PRIYA 

29 21A31A4429 SURAVARAPU DHARANI SRI 

30 21A31A4430 TELUGUNTA SAHANA 

31 21A31A4431 |THALISETTY ANUSRI 

32 21A31A4432 VELLA ANUSHA 

33 21A31A4433 VITTANALA ASWITHA 

Teacher 

34 21A31A4434 YARAMATI LAKSHMI SATYA SRI 

35 
21A31A4435YARRA LALITHA DABI VARSHINI 

36 21A31A4436 YARRAMSETTI PRASANNA 

ERING 
DS 

HOD 

SURAMA 

$. Name of the Studernt 
No. 
37 21A3IA4437 PINNAM JOHN SURESH 
38 21A3IA4438 BFOLA VIVEK 
39 21A31A4439 BONAM AJAY SAATVIK 
40 21A31A4440 BOORA LOKESH KUMAR 
4121A3IA4441 BOTTA DURGA SANJAY 
42 21A31A4442 BULUSU VSLNBHASKARA TEJA 

43 21A31A4443 BUST SRIKANTH 

44 21A3IA4444 DARA PRUDHVI NARAYANA 

45 21A31A4445 GAMPALA LAKSHMI SHIVA TEJA 

46 21A31A4446 GIDITURI JAYARAM 

47 21A31A4447 GUTTULA NAVEEN SAGAR 

48| 21A31A4448 JUTHUKA SYOTHISAI 

53 

Reg. No. 

49 21A31A4449 KOLA UDAY SURYA PRAKASH 

50 21A31A4450 KOLLI SATYA SURYA TEJA 

S1 21A31A4451 KORADA JAYANTHKUMAR 

52 21A31A4452 OLETI SRINIVAS REDDY 

21A31A4453P PAVAN 

54 

II B.TECH II Sermester (R20) 

55 

56 21A31A4456 PULIDINDI HARSHA VARDHAN 

57 21A31A4457 RAYUDU SATISH 
58 21A31A4458 SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN 

61 

21A31A4454 PAMMI MANIKANTA PAVAN KUMAR 

21A31A445S PENJERLA SSNVM SRI RAJ KUMAR 

59 21A31A4459 VEESAM VAMSI 
60 21A31A4460 TELU DHEERA GURU CHAKRAVARTH 

21A31A4461 THADISETTI SIVA VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

63 
64 

62 |21A31A4462 VvsRKKAMALESH JANAPA 

66 

21A31A4463YAMANA SRI SAI 

21A31A4464 YARRA KOUSHIK 
65 21A31A4465 YELLAMILLI DAVID BRANHAM 

21A31A4466 YELLAMILLI JOSEPH 

67 22A35A4401BEJA WADA SAI PAVAN RAMA 

68 |22A35A4402 CHIKKALA WILLIAM NAVEEN 
69 22A35A4403KONDISETTI PHANEENDRA 

70 22A35A4404 MALLADI VENKATESH 
71 22A35A4405 PALLA RAKESH 

72 |22A35A4406| VURIGITI SAI ROHITH YADAV 

Controller of 
Examinations Principal 



S. 

No. 

2 

3 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

4 20A31A4404 BAYYAPU MEGHANA 

19 

6 20A31A4406 DINTAKURTHI J N V SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 

20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 

Key list for lIl B.TECHII Semester 2022-23. HOD's are Requested to verify the same. 

10 20A31A4410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 

20A31A4411 KOMALI CHANDINI 

21 

31 

Branch : CSE(DS) 
Reg. No. 

22 

24 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

20A31A4401 

14 20A31A4414 

23 

Name of the Student 

AINAVILLI HARSHITA MANOGNA 
20A31A4402 AKELLA LAKSHMI THANMAI 

Academi Year 2022-23 

20A31A4403 BAMMIDI SA HIMAJA 

20A31A4405 BUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 

20A31A4408 GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 
20A31A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 

20A31A4412 MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 

20A31A4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMI KOUSALYA 

20A31A4419 RAMESWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SoWMYA 

20 20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHINI KANKIPATI 

MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 
20A31A4415 PSRK SRI RAMYA 

20A31A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

20A31A4422 VAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

20A31A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 

20A31A4424 |VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 

25 20A31A4425 YELETI INDU SEETHALA 

20A31A4416 PALLI KAVYA SRI 
20A31A4417 POSINA VENUPRIYA 
20A31A4418 |PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 

26 20A31A4426 APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 

27 20A31A4427 ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 

28 20A31A4428 |ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

29 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 

30 20A31A4430 jDAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH 

20A31A4431 GALI VENKATESH 

32 |20A31A4432 GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

33 20A31A4433 JGARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

SighatureorClass Teacher 

34 20A31A4434 GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

3S 20A3 1A4435 GUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANOJ BABU 

ANG CON 

SURAN ALE 

S. 

No. 
36 

37 

20A31A4436 GURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 

20A31A4437 JOEL PAUL PRADEEP BORUGADDA 

20A31A4439 KADIYAPU L KC SAMHITH 

20A31A4440 jKAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 

40 20A31A4441 |KAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 

38 

39 

41| 20A31A4442 KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 

42 20A31A4443 KOYI TARUN KUMAR 

43 20A31A4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 

44 20A31A4445 MAKKA SAI CHARAN 

45 |20A31A4446 MAMIDI SATYA VENKATA ANJANEYA GURU VARDHAN 

46 20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

50 

47| 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 

49 20A31A4450 MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

20A31A4451 NALLALA PAVAN 

Reg. No. 

53 

51 | 20A31A4452 NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

III B.TECH II Semester (R20) 

52 20A31A4453 NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

5S 

Name of the Student 

S6 

57 

54 20A31A4455 PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

58 

59 

60 

6 

20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 

6S 

20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 

20A31A4457 PEDDINTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADH 

20A31A4458 PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

20A31A4459 SATTAR BAIG 

20A3 1A4460 V KARTHIKEYA ISWARYAN LOLLA 

20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 

20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

62 20A31A4463 VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

63 20A31A4464 YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 

64 21A35A4401 JBALLA SATYA SRAVANI 

21A35A4402 KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

66 21A3SA4403 GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 

6721A35A4404 KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 
6821A35A4405 MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 

Controller of 
Examinations 

69 21A3SA4406 PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Principal 

4820A31A4449 MOLLI PAVAN MADAV KARTHIK YADAV 



S 
No. 

1 -F||aaa|aaa|aaa|aa 
2 

3 

7 

13 

14 

Reg No. 

17 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Snrampalet 
Key tist for ll B.TECHI Semester 2022-23, HOD' are Reqested to verify he tame. 

Academi Yeat 2022-23 Branch:CSEDS) 

19 

21A31A4401 

Name of the Student 

GAYATRI CHAKRANI PALLA 
21A31A4409 GEDDAM HEMA ALEKHYA 
21A31A4410 GoLLA SNEHA RATNA 

11 21A31A4411 JGUTTI DEVI VEERA PRASANN 

21 

ADDALA RIHARGAV 

12 21A31A4412 JAFARI KULSUM 

21A31A4402 AKUA DEEIKA 
2A31A4403 ASRIIHA orU 
21A31A4404 ATTHUURILAHARI PRATHYUSHA 

21A31A4405 AYTNALA BHARGAVI SOWMYA 

21A31A4406 DARA TWINKUE ROY 
21431A4407 ONIPATI SRAVANI 

21A31A4408 

15 21A31A4415 KARAM MOHITHA BRAMARAMBIKA 

21A31A4413 KANAKALA TANUJA NIRMALA GNANESWARI 

16 21A31A4416 NELLURI SAI JYOTHI 

21A31A4414 KANAPARTHI JYOTHI SRAVANI 

21A31A4417 NURUKURTHI SIRISHA KUMARI 

21A3144418 PASUMARTHI SAMYUKTA 

21A3144419 PEDIREDDY HARIKA 

20 21A31A4420 PENTAPATI PRASANTHI 

21A31A4421 POTHULA MOHANA SURYA KUMARI 

22 21A31A4422 PUTSALA PUJITHA 

23 21A31A4423 PYNDA SATYA HARSHITHA 

24 21A31A4424 REDDY HEMA 

25 21A31A4425 SARIDE SWETHA RAMA VENI 

26 21A31A4426 SINGARAPU ANEELA DEEPTHI 

27 21A3IA4427 SINGULURI ANNAPURNA 

28 21A31A4428 SURAMPUDI YAMINI SATYA SAI PRIYA 

2921A3IA4429SURAVARAPU DHARANI SRI 

30 21A31A4430 TELUGUNTA SAHANA 

31 21A3 1A4431 THALISETTY ANUSRI 

32 21A31A4432 VELLA ANUSHA 

33 21A31A4433 
VITTANALA ASWITHA 

Signarure of Class Teacher 
KGINEKRL COL 

DS 
HOD 

RAMAL 

Reg. No. Name of the Student 

21A3IA4434 YARAMATF EAKSHMI SATYA SRI 

35 21A3IA4435 YARRA LALITHA �ABI VARSHINI 

36 21A3ÍA4436 YARRAMSETTI PRASANNA 

LNo. 
34 

37 21A3IA4437 PINNAM OHN SURESH 
38 21A31A4438 BHULA VIVEK 

39 21A3IA4439 [BONAM AJAY SAATVIK 
21A31A4440 BOORA LOKESH KUMAR 

41 21A3IA4441 BOTTA DURGA SANJAY 
40 

42 21A31A4442 BULUSU VSLNBHASKARA TEJA 

43 21A31A4443 BUSI SRIKANTH 

44 21A3IA4444 DARA PRUDHVI NARAYANA 

45 21A3IA4445 GAMPALA LAKSHMI SHIVA TEJA 

46 21A31A4446 |GIDITURI JAYARAM 

47 

48 
49 

fT B.TECHI Sermester (R20) 

54 

50 21A31A4450 KOLLI SATYA SURYA TEJA 

55 

S1 21A31A4451 KORADA JAYANTHKUMAR 

52 21A31A4452 OLETI SRINIVAS REDDY 

53 21A31A4453 P PAVAN 

58 

21A31A4447 GUTTULA NAVEEN SAGAR 

59 

21A31A4448 JUTHUKA JYOTHISAI 

60 

21A31A4449 KOLA UDAY SURYA PRAKASH 

56 21A31A4456 PULIDINDI HARSHA VARDHAN 

61 

57 21A31A4457 RAYUDU SATISH 

63 

21A31A4454 PAMMI MANIKANTA PAVAN KUMAR 

21A3 1A4455 PENJERILA SSNVM SRI RA KUMAR 

21A31A4458 (SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN 

21A31A4459 VEESAM VAMSI 

21A31 A4460 TELU DHEERA GURU CHAKRAVARTHI 

21A31A4461 THADISETTI SIVA VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

62 21A31A4462 VVSRK KAMALESH JANAPA 

21A3IA4463 YAMANA SRI SAI 

64 21A31A4464 |YARRA KOUSHIK 

65 21A31A4465 YELLAMILLI DAVID BRANHAM 
66 21A31A4466YELLAMILLI JOSEPH 

Controller of 
Examinations 

Principal 



a----Ee|aFa|a=aa S. 

No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

13 

Key list for II B.TECHI Semester 2022-23. HOD's are Requested to verify the same. 
Academi Year 2022-23 Branch : CSE(DS) 

Reg. No. 

20 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A) : Surampalem 

12 20A31A4412 

21 

22 

20A31A4401 AINAVILLI HARSHITA MANOGNA 

Name of the Student 

20A31A4402 AKELLA LAKSHMI THANMAI 
20A31A4403 BAMMIDI SAI HIMAJA 
20A31A4404 BAYYAPU MEGHANA 
20A31A440S JBUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 
20A31A4406 DNTAKURTHJNV SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 

20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 
20A31A4408 GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 
20A31A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 
20A31A4410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 
20A31A4411 KOMALI CHANDINI 

MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 

20A31A4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMI KOUSALYA 

16 20A31A4416 PALLKAVYA SRI 

20A31A4414 MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 

17 20A31A4417 POSINA VENUPRIYA 

20A31A4415 PSRKSRI RAMYA 

18 20A31A4418 PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 
19 20A31A4419 RAMESWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SOWMYA 

20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHIINI KANKIPATI 

20A31A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

20A31A4422 VAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

23 20A31A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 

24 20A31A4424 VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 

25 20A31A4425 YELETI INDU SEETHALA 

26 20A31A4426 APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 

27 20A31A4427 ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 

2820A31A4428 ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

29 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 

30 20A31A4430 DAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH 

31 20A31A4431 GALI VENKATESH 

32 20A31A4432 GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

33 20A31A4433 GARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

34 20A31A4434 GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

35 20A31A443s GUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANOJ BABU 

Signature of CHauketeacher YERING 
DS 

HOD 

SUR W:ALE 

Co 

S. 

No. 
Name of the Student 

20A31A4436 GURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 

37 20A31A4437 JOEL PAUL PRADEEP BORUGADDA 

38| 20A31A4438 KUKKALA TEJESWAR 

36 

39 20A31A4439 KADIYAPU LKCSAMHITH 
40 20A31A4440 1KAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 
41 |20A31A4441 JKAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 

42 20A31A4442 KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 
43 20A31A4443 KOYI TARUN KUMAR 

44 20A31A4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 

45 20A31A4445 MAKKA SAI CHARAN 
4620A31A4446 MAMIDI SATYA VENKATA ANSANEYA GURU VARDHAN 

47 20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

48 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 

49 20A31A4449 MOLL PAVAN MADAV KARTHIK YADAV 

50 20A31A4450 MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

52 

S1 20A31A4451 NALLALA PAVAN 

54 

Reg. No. 

S5 

$3 20A31A4453 NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

56 

III B.TECH I Semester (R20) 

59 

S7 20A31A4457 PEDDINTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADH 

63 

20A31A4452 NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

58 20A31A4458 PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 

20A31A4455 PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 

66 

60 20A31A4460 V KARTHIKEYA SWARYAN LOLLA 

61| 20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 

62 20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

20A31A4463 VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

67 

64 20A31A4464 

20A31A4459 SATTAR BAIG 

65 21A3SA4401 
21A35A4402 KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 

BALLA SATYA SRAVANI 

21A3SA4403 GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 

68 21A35A4404 KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 
MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 69 21A35A4405 

Controller of 
Examinations 

JABHILASH 

1021A35A4406 PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Principal 
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